Symbolische Darstellung .
Symbolic lllustration Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

JPYLY] 088 Rnit61 |=|
; ¥ 1 (\ 72295 =| &

@ E
15 22
f S ) a S f=d _E
i S Beschreibung =R ]
L £t | 2.2
ee Description << | &&
1 Stromabnehmer 85399 19
Pantograph
2 Schraube M2X5 85671 3
Screw M 2x5
3 Lokpfeife 88002 6
Loco whistle
4 TS - Lichtleiter und Linsen 115354 6
Part set - light guide and lenses
5 TS - Fenster 115355 15
Part set - window
6 TS - Dachleitung 115357 6
Roof wire set
7 Scheibenwischersatz 115358 6
Wiper set
8 Isolatorsatz 115359 7
Insulator set
9 Inneneinrichtung 137132 6
8 ? f T f f J Interior set
e=um EEECEE T 10 | Gewichter - Teilesatz 115373 | 8
14 Weight part set
22 1" Gummibettung 115376 4
Vulcanised rubber ballast substructure
12 Motor 115377 27
23 1 9 Motor
f I 13 Dachleitung lackiert 115391 6
Roof wire coated
l l ‘ '  JIICHN— 14 Antenne-Dachtrittbrettsatz 115395 7
Antenna-Roof tread set
I l l l ' 15 Pantographen-Isolatorsatz H2 115396 5
Pantographen-Insulating set H2
16 Scheinwerferhiilsensatz 115491 6
4 -, Reflector bush set
& <=
i @ Y| 17 Vorbaudeckel 1 klein kpl. 115483 13
Nd ° 000 16 Fronted cap 1little assembly
18 Vorbaudeckel 2 groB kpl. 115484 13
Fronted cap 2 great assembly
-‘ _‘ \- r 7 19 TS - Griffstangen 115482 6
Part set - hand rails
20 Gehause lack. und bedr. Nr. 1161.09 137137 35
Body Shell, coated and printed 1161.09
ﬁu‘" q — RSl 21 Fiihrerhaus 137138 21
j}DbDO I . l Q Cab coated
- - 22 | Trafodom kpl. 137139 | 16
e J O\ Transforner cathedral ass.
| ODU ; 23 | TS- Griffstange 116894 | 6
Ve o= Part set - handrails
5

Anderungen in Konstruktion und Ausfiihrung vorbehalten
We reserve the right to change the construction and specification

Auflage 07/2014 Blatt 2897 Best. Nr. 8072294930
Edition 07/2014 Page 2897 Order no 8072294930 1




Symbolische Darstellung .
Symbolic lllustration Ersatzteilliste

Replacement Parts

JPYLY] 088 Rnit61 |=|

Tl
72295 =| &
@ E
. | B3
=g . = 5| 25
ﬁ S Beschreibung - ]
S £ L] 2.8
ee Description << | &&
1 Kupplungsdruckfeder 86201 3
Couplins pressure spring
2 Zugfeder 86208 3
Tension spring
3 Zahnrad Z=19112 M 0.4 86424 4
Gear Z=19/12M0.4
4 Zahnrad Z=18 gerade M=0.4 86460 3
Gear Z=18 straight line M=0.4
5 Schneckenzahnrad 86478 4
Worm gear
6 Puffer flach 88502 5
Buffer flat
7 Puffer gewdlbt 88503 5

Buffer vaulted

ﬁ a L-v!_‘_lr 8 | Umlauf 137133 | 18
Circulation beamy

10 Zahnrad 7=16 117617 3

” 0g 9 Briickenstecker 100644 6
\m ‘ ‘ @ ( "'|+| f Connector
20

Gear Z=16

f f i ’ 16 " Drahtlampe 16V 109321 8

) Light bulb 16V
T_@ 12 GF-Schraube M2X5 114966 3

GF-SCrew M2x5

13 GF-Schraube M1,6X8 115026 3
75 GF-Screw M1.6x8
M 14 Kupplungshaltersatz 115361 6
—/m Coupling holder set
15 Getriebedeckel 115362 4
17 ] Gear cap
24
16 TS - Fahrwerk, Blindwelle 115364 6

Part set - Undercarriage, jackshaft

17 Aufstiegstreppensatz 137134 12
Advancement steps set

18 Kupplungskammersatz 115370 5
Coupling shaft
19 E-Heizkabelsatz 115371 5
E-heating cable set
20 Schmierpumpen-Zugheizdosensatz 115372 6
Pump-train heating can set
21 Grundrahmen 115374 17
Frame
22 Platine komplett 115386 22
Printed circuit assembly
23 Radkontaktbaugruppe 1 115387 9
19 Lh +l 18 Wheelcontact assembly 1
24 Radkontaktbaugruppe 2 115388 9
Wheel contact assembly 2
d 25 Umlaufgriffstangensatz 137135 8
Circulation beamy hand rail set
b |14 26 StoBbalken 137136 6

Crush arbor

72295 - Digital - Kupplung

X 27 Digital - Kupplung kpl. - 70mm ohne Abb. 131172 18
@ gi;?:ll-lzl?pl:)lliung T Digital - coupling 70mm no ill.
Digital - coupling 70mm 28 Decoder Mx630R - Digi. Kupplung 134372 33
Decoder Mx630R - digi. coupling
29 Digital - Kupplung 55mm o. Abb. 129677 18

Digital - coupling 55mm noill.

0. Abb. /noiill.
@ Digital - Kupplung 55mm

Digital - coupling 55mm




Symbolische Darstellung
Symbolic Illustration

Ersatzteilliste
Replacement Parts

72294 Kol Rh 1161

=]
=] iz

@ E
o =<
. : S5
=g . =5 | 25
i S Beschreibung = |2 ]
S £ | 0.8
ee Description << | & &
1 Standartkupplung kpl. 89246 6
Coupling standart ass.
2 Attrappenrahmen klein 107808 4
Push in part set,smal
3 Zubehérrahmensatz 108322 7
Bag with accessories
4 Schienenraumersatz 115360 6
Rail guard set
5 Bremsbackenrahmen 115363 6
Brake shoe frame
6 Bolzen-Pumpenhebelsatz 115369 7
Bolt pump lever set
7 Zuriistbeutel 115380 1"
Bag with accessories
8 Radsatz kleines Gewicht 115382 13
Wheelset small weight
9 Radsatz gr. Gewicht o. Zahnrad 115383 12
Wheelset big weight but gear
10 Radsatz gr. Gewicht m. Zahnrad 115384 12
Wheelset big weight with gear
1 Blindwellensatz 115385 8
Jackshaft set
12 Kuppelstangensatz 115389 12
Coupling rod set
13 Tafelsatz lackiert 137140 12
Number board coated

Ersatzteile erhalten Sie direkt unter www.roco.cc, bei lhrem Fachhéndler

oder lhrer Landesvertretung.

Spare parts can be ordered directly at www.roco.cc and from your local

dealer or country representative.




